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1 Nexon EV XM/XMA Infinix Smart 4 Plus X680D 10 (X680D-H6116J-Q-AS-210127V255) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NA ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NULL NULL NULL

2 Nexon EV XM/XMA Infinix Zero 8i X687B 10 (X687B-H851E-Q-GL-201218V213) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NA ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NULL NULL NULL

3 Nexon EV XM/XMA Nokia 6.1 10 (00WW_4_15C_SP09) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NA ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NULL NULL NULL

4 Nexon EV XM/XMA OnePlus 7 Plus 10 (00WW_4_15D_SP02) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NA ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NULL NULL NULL

5 Nexon EV XM/XMA OnePlus 8T KB2003 11 (11.0.7.10.KB05BA) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NA ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NULL NULL NULL

6 Nexon EV XM/XMA OPPO F17 Pro CPH2119 11 (CPH2119_11_C.23) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NA ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NULL NULL NULL

7 Nexon EV XM/XMA OPPO Reno5 Pro 5G CPH2201 11.1 (CPH2201_11_A.07) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NA ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NULL NULL NULL

8 Nexon EV XM/XMA Poco X3 12.0.9.0 (QJGINXM) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 NA NULL NULL NULL

9 Nexon EV XM/XMA RealMe 2 Pro RMX1801 10 (RMX1801EX_11_F.12) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NA ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NULL NULL NULL

10 Nexon EV XM/XMA RealMe 6i RMX2002 10 (RMX2002_11_B.55) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NA ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NULL NULL NULL

11 Nexon EV XM/XMA RealMe X7 Pro 5G RMX2121 10 (RMX2121_11_A.13) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NA ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NULL NULL NULL

12 Nexon EV XM/XMA Samsung Galaxy A31 A315F/DS 10 (QP1A.190711.020.A315FXXU1BUA2) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NA ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NULL NULL NULL

13 Nexon EV XM/XMA Samsung Galaxy M31 M315F/DS 11 (RP1A.200720.012.M315FXXU2BUAC) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NA ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NULL NULL NULL

14 Nexon EV XM/XMA Samsung Galaxy M51 M515F/DSN 11 (RP1A.200720.012.M515FXXU2CUB7) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NA ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NULL NULL NULL

15 Nexon EV XM/XMA Samsung Galaxy Note10 Lite N770F/DS 11 (RP1A.200720.012.N770FXXS7DUB1) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NA ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NULL NULL NULL

16 Nexon EV XM/XMA Samsung Galaxy Note20 N980F/DS 11 (RP1A.200720.012.N980FXXS1DUC1) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NA ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NULL NULL NULL

17 Nexon EV XM/XMA Samsung Galaxy S10 Lite G770F/DS 11 (RP1A.200720.012.G770FXXS4DUB2) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NA ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NULL NULL NULL

18 Nexon EV XM/XMA Samsung Galaxy S20 Ultra G988B/DS 11 (RP1A.200720.012.G988BXXU6DUB5) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NA ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NULL NULL NULL

19 Nexon EV XM/XMA Vivo V20 Pro 5G 2018 11 (PD2020F_EX_A_6.70.20) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NA NULL NULL NULL

20 Nexon EV XM/XMA Vivo Y30 1938 10.0 (PD1987F_EX_A_2.13.1) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NA NULL NULL NULL

21 Nexon EV XM/XMA Xiaomi Mi 10T Pro 5G 12.1.2.0(RJDEUXM) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 NA NULL NULL NULL

22 Nexon EV XM/XMA Xiaomi Redmi Note 9 Pro Max 12.0.3.0(QJXINXM) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 NA NULL NULL NULL

23 Nexon EV XM/XMA Xiaomi Redmi Y3 11.0.12.0(PFFINXM) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 NA NULL NULL NULL

24 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) Infinix Smart 4 Plus X680D 10 (X680D-H6116J-Q-AS-210127V255) ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

25 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) Infinix Zero 8i X687B 10 (X687B-H851E-Q-GL-201218V213) ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

26 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) Nokia 6.1 10 (00WW_4_15C_SP09) ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

27 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) Nokia 7 Plus 10 (00WW_4_15D_SP02) ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

28 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) OnePlus 8T KB2003 11 (11.0.7.10.KB05BA) ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

29 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) OPPO F17 Pro CPH2119 11 (CPH2119_11_C.22) ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

30 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) OPPO Reno5 Pro 5G CPH2201 11.1 (CPH2201_11_A.07) ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

31 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) Poco X3 12.0.9.0 (QJGINXM) ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

32 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) RealMe 2 Pro RMX1801 10 (RMX1801EX_11_F.12) ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

33 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) RealMe 6i RMX2002 10 (RMX2002_11_B.55) ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

34 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) RealMe X7 Pro 5G RMX2121 10 (RMX2121_11_A.13) ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

35 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) Samsung Galaxy A31 A315F/DS 10 (QP1A.190711.020.A315FXXU1BUA2) ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

36 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) Samsung Galaxy M31 M315F/DS 11 (RP1A.200720.012.M315FXXU2BUAC) ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

37 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) Samsung Galaxy M51 M515F/DSN 10 (QP1A.190711.020.M515FXXU2BUA3) ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

38 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) Samsung Galaxy Note10 Lite N770F/DS 11 (RP1A.200720.012.N770FXXS7DUB1) ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

39 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) Samsung Galaxy Note20 N980F/DS 11 (RP1A.200720.012.N980FXXU1DUB5) ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

40 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) Samsung Galaxy S10 Lite G770F/DS 11 (RP1A.200720.012.G770FXXS4DUB2) ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

41 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) Samsung Galaxy S20 Ultra G988B/DS 11 (RP1A.200720.012.G988BXXU6DUB5) ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

42 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) Vivo V20 Pro 5G 2018 11 (PD2020F_EX_A_6.70.20) ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

43 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) Vivo Y30 1938 10.0 (PD1987F_EX_A_2.13.1) ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

44 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) Xiaomi Mi 10T Pro 5G 12.1.2.0(RJDEUXM) ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

45 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) Xiaomi Redmi Note 9 Pro Max 12.0.3.0(QJXINXM) ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

46 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) Xiaomi Redmi Y3 11.0.5.0(QFFINXM) ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

47 Nexon EV XM/XMA Samsung Samsung A54 15 ✓ NA ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NA NA

48 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) Samsung Samsung A54 15 ✓ NA ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NA NA

49 Nexon EV XM/XMA OnePlus OnePlus 10R 5G 13 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NA NA

50 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) OnePlus OnePlus 10R 5G 13 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NA NA

51 Nexon EV XM/XMA Vivo Vivo V29 15 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NA NA

52 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) Vivo Vivo V29 15 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NA NA

53 Nexon EV XM/XMA OnePlus OnePlus Nord CE4 15 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NA NA

54 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) OnePlus OnePlus Nord CE4 15 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NA NA

55 Nexon EV XM/XMA Oppo Oppo Reno Pro 5G 15 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NA NA

56 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) Oppo Oppo Reno Pro 5G 15 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NA NA

57 Nexon EV XM/XMA Samsung Samsung Z Flip 5 15 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NA NA

58 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) Samsung Samsung Z Flip 5 15 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NA NA

59 Nexon EV XM/XMA OnePlus OnePlus 11R 5G 15 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NA NA

60 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) OnePlus OnePlus 11R 5G 15 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NA NA

61 Nexon EV XM/XMA Samsung Samsung S23 FE 15 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA NA NA

62 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) Samsung Samsung S23 FE 15 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA NA NA

63 Nexon EV XM/XMA Pixle Google Pixle 5a 14 🗶 NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NA NA

64 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) Pixle Google Pixle 5a 14 🗶 NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NA NA

65 Nexon EV XM/XMA Samsung Samsung S23 Ultra 15 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NA NA

66 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) Samsung Samsung S23 Ultra 15 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NA NA

67 Nexon EV XM/XMA Vivo Vivo V21 5G 13 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NA NA

68 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) Vivo Vivo V21 5G 13 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NA NA

69 Nexon EV XM/XMA Pixel Google pixel 4a 14 🗶 NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NA NA

70 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) Pixel Google pixel 4a 14 🗶 NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NA NA

71 Nexon EV XM/XMA Oppo Oppo F19 pro 5G 13 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NA NA

72 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) Oppo Oppo F19 pro 5G 13 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NA NA

73 Nexon EV XM/XMA Samsung Samsung S23 15 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NA NA

74 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) Samsung Samsung S23 15 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NA NA

75 Nexon EV XM/XMA Samsung Samsung S 24 Ultra 15 ✓ NA ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NA NA

76 Nexon EV XZ, XZ+, XZ+ (O), XZA+, XZA+ (O) Samsung Samsung S 24 Ultra 15 ✓ NA ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA NA NA
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